
Satisfy Professional's Needs

DMR200
Cordless Job Site Speaker

Powered by AC or DC : 
AC via AC adapter 
DC via 10.8V, 14.4V, 18V Li-ion battery

Portable Job Site Speaker 
with Bluetooth connection

Carry handle
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weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/ver.2.1
Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

AC power adapter

Practical max output
Speaker size
Dimensions 
(L x W x H)
Net weight

Dimensions (with carry handle in upright position). 
Battery and charger are sold separately.

18V: 10W/ 10.8V: 3.5 W
Woofer: Ø101.6mm, Tweeter: Ø36mm
211x203x199mm (8-5/16"x8"x7-7/8")
2.9 kg (6.4 lbs)(BL1015)
3.3kg (7.2lbs)(BL1850B)

Bluetooth
Version
Pro�le
Supported Codec
Max Transmission Range

4.0
A2DP / SCMS-T / AVRCP
SBC
10 m (33 ft)

Cordless Job Site Speaker DMR200  10.8-18V / AC

Standard Equipment : 

IP64-rated dust and shower-proof 
construction

Battery

AUX IN

Bluetooth

Bluetooth + USB(2.1A)

AUX IN + USB(2.1A)
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BL1020B
2.0Ah

BL1040B
4.0Ah

BL1415N
1.5Ah

BL1430B
3.0Ah

BL1440
4.0Ah

BL1450
5.0Ah

BL1460B
6.0Ah

BL1815N
1.5Ah

BL1820B
2.0Ah

BL1830B
3.0Ah

BL1840B
4.0Ah

BL1850B
5.0Ah

BL1860B
6.0Ah

Storage compartment 
for mobile device
Mobile device charging is possible while 
stored.

Note: Mobile phone is not included.

Enjoy high quality sound from 
2-way speaker with 101.6mm 
woofer and 36mm tweeter.

Li-ion battery (slide type)

For use in outdoor applications or harsh 
environments 3

for music selection and 
volume control.

AUX-IN

AC adapter

Can be connected to external 
audio source with a 
commercial connecting cable.

Bluetooth 
connection 
states

USB output port 
allows for charging.

Aux in indicator

Volume max. or min. indicator/ 
Low battery indicator

3-color LED indicators 
Condition of Bluetooth connection

Connection port

Control button

Flat anti-slip 
top surface

AC

Carry handle

10.8V

Power source

Continuous run time on a single full battery charge

14.4V
18V


