

Cordless Job Site Speaker DMR200



Taldil.

# **Portable Job Site Speaker** with Bluetooth connection



### **Powered by AC or DC :**

Makita

AC via AC adapter DC via 10.8V, 14.4V, 18V Li-ion battery

## Enjoy high quality sound from 2-way speaker with 101.6mm woofer and 36mm tweeter.



#### Storage compartment for mobile device

Mobile device charging is possible while stored. Note: Mobile phone is not included.





#### Continuous run time on a single full battery charge

	Voltage	CXT 🗼			Elitari										
	Battery	BL1015 1.5Ah	BL1020B 2.0Ah	BL1040B 4.0Ah	BL1415N 1.5Ah	BL1430B 3.0Ah	BL1440 4.0Ah	BL1450 5.0Ah	BL1460B 6.0Ah	BL1815N 1.5Ah	BL1820B 2.0Ah	BL1830B 3.0Ah	BL1840B 4.0Ah	BL1850B 5.0Ah	BL1860B 6.0Ah
Γ	AUX IN	12	15	31	10	16	26	31	34	9.5	13	18	25	32	39
	Bluetooth	11	14	28	9.0	15	24	29	32	9.0	12	17	24	31	37
	AUX IN + USB(2.1A)	1.0	1.0	2.5	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	4.0	5.5	6.5
	Bluetooth + USB(2.1A)	1.0	1.0	2.5	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	4.0	5.5	6.5

40

SBC

10 m (33 ft)

A2DP/SCMS-T/AVRCP

#### **Cordless Job Site Speaker**

Dimensions (with carry handle in upright position). Battery and charger are sold separately.

Standard Equipment : AC power adapter

#### DMR200 10.8-18V / AC

Bluetooth Version Profile Supported Codec Max Transmission Range Practical max output Speaker size Dimensions (L x W x H) Net weight 18V: 10W/ 10.8V: 3.5 W Woofer: Ø101.6mm, Tweeter: Ø36mm 211x203x199mm (8-5/16"x8"x7-7/8") 2.9 kg (6.4 lbs)(BL1015) 3.3 kg (7.2 lbs)(BL1850B)

weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/ver.2.1 Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

### Makita Corporation

3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan